

F.No. CSU/Exam/H-34/1-1/Gold Medal/2023/434 CENTRAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

Accredited by NAAC with Grade 'A++' Established by an Act of Parliament

(Formerly Rashtriya Sanskrit Sansthan) 56-57, Institutional Area, Janakpuri, New Delhi-110058

Date-10 August, 2023

E-PUBLIC NOTICE

Subject: Regulations for Institution of Endowments, Gold Medal, Award etc.-reg.

It is informed to all that the Central Sanskrit University, Delhi has introduced the Regulations for Institution of Endowments, Gold Medal, Award etc. The University invites all the interested donors who would like to Institute Endowments, Gold Medal, Award etc. in the memory of their beloved, may kindly apply for the same as per the regulations of Central Sanskrit University.

In this regard, the programme-wise donation amount for various Gold Medals is as mentioned below:-

S. No.	Programme	Amount for Donation
1.	Vidya-Varidhi (Ph.D.)	Rs. 1,51,000
2.	Shikshacharya (M.Ed.)	Rs. 1,01,000
3.	Acharya (M.A.)	Rs. 1,01,000
4.	M.Sc.	Rs. 1,01,000
5.	M.A.	Rs. 1,01,000
6.	Shikshashastri (B.Ed.)	Rs. 1,01,000
7.	Shastri Pratishtha (B.A. Hons.)	Rs. 1,01,000
8.	Shastri (B.A.)	Rs. 1,01,000
9.	Prak-Shastri (11th &12th)	Rs. 1,01,000
10.	Poorva Madhyama (9th & 10th)	Rs. 1,01,000

For detailed information (Regulations) please visit University website https://www.sanskrit.nic.in/.

Encl. Regulations

(Prof. Pawan Kumar) Controller of Examinations

Copy for information to:-

- 1. PS to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Central Sanskrit University, Delhi
- 2. PA to Registrar, Central Sanskrit University, Delhi
- 3. Dean (Academic), Central Sanskrit University, Delhi
- 4. All the Deans of Central Sanskrit University, Delhi
- 5. All Directors of the Central Sanskrit University, Delhi
- 6. All the HoDs of the Central Sanskrit University, Delhi
- 7. All the Registrars of Sanskrit Universities in the India and Abroad
- 8. All the Principals of the Affiliated Institutions of Central Sanskrit University, Delhi
- 9. Project Officer for uploading on the website of Central Sanskrit University, Delhi

10.Concerned file

(Prof. Pawan Kumar) Controller of Examinations